PROJECT:
BID DATE:

2016 STREET REPAIRS FOR RIVER GREEN

5/27/2016

TABULATION OF BIDS

EST.

EASPHALT OVERLAY (9mm)
 ASPHALT OVERLAY (9mm) (ADDL) |
 ASPHALT OVERLAY PERMA-FLEX 157 110
STRIPING (THERMO) *SEE MAP |
 TRAFFIC CONTROL

 ASPHALT PATCHING
| OWNER ALLOWANCE

1,368
1,135

1
1
50
1

LS
gLs

LS

$10995 | §150411.60.
$10095 | §124,793.25!
$125.00 | $13,750.00;
$33,00000  $33,000.00/
$950000i  $9,500.00/
$170.00 |  $8500.00;

:$20,000.00:

$106.88 | $146,211.84!
$107.17 $121,637.95;

$11479 | $12,626.90;

$85.72
$89.75

$131.02 |

§117,264.96
$ 101,866.255
$ 14,412.20§

§2317392| $23,17392; $22530001 $22530.00:
$20,977.40 $ 20,977.40§ $91,497.39 $ 91 ,497.39§

$32347 | $16,173.50;
{ $20,000.00

$313.80

$ 15,690.00;
$20,000.00

TOTAL

| $359,954.85 |

| $360,801.51 |

| $383,260.80 |



