		PROJECT:		2016 STREET REPAIRS FOR RIVER GREEN					
18	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	BID DATE:		5/27/2016					
18	ANTO								
_ //	TABULATION OF BIDS								
					1	2		3	
	Contractor			Blount Construction Company, Inc.		Bartow Paving Company, Inc		C.W. Matthews Contracting Co., Inc.	
ITEM		EST.		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1.	ASPHALT OVERLAY (9mm)	1,368	TN	\$ 109.95	\$ 150,411.60	\$ 106.88	\$ 146,211.84	\$ 85.72	\$ 117,264.96
2.	ASPHALT OVERLAY (9mm) (ADDL)	1,135	TN	\$ 109.95	\$ 124,793.25	\$ 107.17	\$ 121,637.95	\$ 89.75	\$ 101,866.25
3.	ASPHALT OVERLAY PERMA-FLEX 1.5"	110	TN	\$ 125.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 114.79	\$ 12,626.90	\$ 131.02	\$ 14,412.20
4.	STRIPING (THERMO) *SEE MAP	1	LS	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 23,173.92	\$ 23,173.92	\$ 22,530.00	\$ 22,530.00
5.	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 20,977.40	\$ 20,977.40	\$ 91,497.39	\$ 91,497.39
6.	ASPHALT PATCHING	50	TN	\$ 170.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 323.47	\$ 16,173.50	\$ 313.80	\$ 15,690.00
7.	OWNER ALLOWANCE	1	LS		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00
	TOTAL				\$359,954.85		\$360,801.51		\$383,260.80